County: Lyon Fraction NENW Sw. Sec. 14 T 16 S R // (E/W
CORRECTION(S) TO WATER WELL COMPLETION RECORD (WWC-5) (to rectify lacking or incorrect information)
Owner: Jacque Scott
Location was listed as: Location changed to:
Section-Township-Range: $14-165-3$ $= 14-165-1/5$ Fraction ($\frac{1}{4}$ $\frac{1}{4}$): $= 12$ $= 14$ $= 16$ $= $
Fraction (1/4 1/4 1/4): NE NW SW NE NW SW
Other changes: Initial statements:
Changed to:
Comments:
Verification method: Wellsite address city street map, and mapping tool & aerial photos on KGS website. initials: And date: 10/30/2013
mapping tool & aerial photos on KGS website.
initials: 10/30/20/3
Submitted by: Kansas Geological Survey, Data Resources Library, 1930 Constant Ave., Lawrence, KS 66047-3726 to: Kansas Dept of Health & Environment, Bureau of Water, 1000 SW Jackson, Suite 420, Topeka, KS 66612-1367.

istance and direction from nearest town or city streeze E. 8th St, Allen, KS VATER WELL OWNER: Jacque Scott RR#, St. Address, Box #: 319 E Irwin	TANK CANA	well if located with: Global Positioning	n city?	Range Number 3E
istance and direction from nearest town or city streeze E. 8th St, Allen, KS VATER WELL OWNER: Jacque Scott RR#, St. Address, Box #: 319 E Irwin	eet address of	well if located with: Global Positioning	n city?	
29 E. 8th St, Allen, KS VATER WELL OWNER: Jacque Scott RR#, St. Address, Box #: 319 E Irwin	eet address of	Global Positioning		
VATER WELL OWNER: Jacque Scott RR#, St. Address, Box #: 319 E Irwin			System (decimal degrees.	
RR#, St. Address, Box #: 319 E Irwin			System (decimal degrees.	
RR#, St. Address, Box #: 319 E Irwin		_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, ~, ~~~ (~~~~~ ~~~~~ ~~~~~	min. of 4 digits)
		Latitude: NA Longitude: NA		
CI C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	RR#, St. Address, Box #: 319 E Irwin			
		Elevation: NA Datum: NA	11000	
City, State, ZIP Code: Iola, KS/66749	Data Collection Method: NA			
AARK WELL'S LOCATON 4 DEPTI	H OF WELL		ft. MW4	
VITH AN "X" IN SECTION				
BOX: WELL'	S STATIC W	ATER LEVEL	NA ft.	
	TALL O LIGHT	1 G	•	
N WELL	WAS USED A	AS:		9
$\begin{bmatrix} 1 & 1 & 1 \\ 1 & 1 & 1 \end{bmatrix}$	mestic 5	Public Water Suppl	y 9 Dewatering	
F-1000 1 10F	eation 6	Oil Field Water Sur	pply (10) Monitoring	
	dlot 7	Domestic (Lawn &	Garden) II Injection V	Vell
SW SE 4 Ind	ustrial 8	Air Conditioning	12 Other	
	1 1/1	toulalagiaal gammla	submitted to Department	7 Ves No X
s was a	a chemical/bac	deriological sample	submitted to Department	, 100
PVC 4 ABS 6 Asbestos-Cemer lank casing diameter 2 in. Was casing pull asing height above or below land surface NA ROUT PLUG MATERIAL: 1 Neat cement	led? Yes x in.			
		_		
rout Plug Intervals: From 3 ft. to 11	.95 ft., Fro	om ft. to	ft., From	ft. to ft.
That is the nearest source of possible contamination Septic tank 6 Seepage pit	n: 11 Fuel stora	ge 16 Othe	r (specify below)	
	12 Fertilizer	Ç	(4)	
Watertight sewer lines 8 Sewage lagoon	13 Insecticid	e storage		
Lateral lines 9 Feedyard	14 Abandone	P C. 11	ection from well? v many feet?	
Cess pool 10 Livestock pens	15 Oil well/0	sas well flov	v many leet:	
ROM TO PLUGGING MATERIA	LS F	ROM TO	PLUGGING M	ATERIALS
0 3 Soil				
3 11.95 Bentonite				
	TIDICATION	I. This water well w	vas nlugged upder my bir	diction and was
CARROL CONODIO OD I AND AUMEDIC CEDS	LIFICALION	. This water well w	of my knowledge and be	lief. Kansas Water
CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERT	and this reco	ira is true to the best	Of the Minoral Characteristics	TIVE ZENIZIONO (NOTE
apleted on (mo/day/year) 9/9/13 Il Contractor's License No. 757	and this reco	ell Record was com	Of the Minoral Characteristics	9/23/13 under
0/0/13	and this reco This Water W Inc.	ell Record was compoy (signature)	pleted on (mo/day/yem)	9/23/13 under